

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
606-608 Ecostar, Vishveshwar Ngr Rd,
400063 Churi Wadi, Goregaon (E), Mumbai
Republic of India

Information

Document Number 11017318
Date 31.07.2019
Vendor No. 115237
Currency INR
Buyer DINESHL01212

Delivery Date 14.09.2019
Telephone 022-29277263
Fax

Billing Address

Multi Commodity Exchange of India Ltd
17th Floor, Gift One,
Gift City, Gandhi Nagar,
Gujrat, 382355

Shipping Address

Gift City, , ,
17 th Floor, Gift One, Gift City, Gandhinagar,
382355, Gujarat, India

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
1		1.00	EA	1,110,468.93 INR / EA	1,110,468.93 INR
	Cisco Nexus 9300 (N9K-C93108TC-FX) Nexus 9300 with 48P 10G-T, 6P 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP				
	Gross Price	1	EA	1,110,468.93 1.000	1,110,468.93
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				199,884.41 INR
2		1.00	AU	191,950.50 INR / AU	191,950.50 INR
	Cisco Smartnet 24x7x4 for Nexus 9300 (Line item 1)				
	Gross Price	1	AU	191,950.50 1.000	191,950.50
	Expected value of unplanned services:	191,950.50			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				34,551.09 INR
3		1.00	EA	1,110,468.93 INR / EA	1,110,468.93 INR
	Cisco Nexus 9300 (N9K-C93108TC-FX) Nexus 9300 with 48P 10G-T, 6P 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP				

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
	Gross Price	1	EA		1,110,468.93
	1,110,468.93			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				199,884.41
					INR
4	Cisco Smartnet 24x7x4 for Nexus 9300 (Line item 3)	1.00	AU	191,950.50 INR / AU	191,950.50 INR
	Gross Price	1	AU		191,950.50
	191,950.50			1.000	
	Expected value of unplanned services:	191,950.50			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				34,551.09
					INR
5	Cisco Nexus 9300 (N9K-C93180YC-FX) Nexus 9300 with 48P 10/25G SFP+ , 6P 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP	1.00	EA	1,455,698.63 INR / EA	1,455,698.63 INR
	Gross Price	1	EA		1,455,698.63
	1,455,698.63			1.000	
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				262,025.75
					INR
6	Cisco Smartnet 24x7x4 for Nexus 9300 (Line item 5)	1.00	AU	191,950.50 INR / AU	191,950.50 INR
	Gross Price	1	AU		191,950.50
	191,950.50			1.000	
	Expected value of unplanned services:	191,950.50			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				34,551.09
					INR
7	Cisco Nexus 9300 (N9K-C93180YC-FX) Nexus 9300 with 48P 10/25G SFP+ , 6P 100G QSFP, MACsec, UP	1.00	EA	1,455,698.63 INR / EA	1,455,698.63 INR
	Gross Price	1	EA		1,455,698.63
	1,455,698.63			1.000	

Item	Material/Description	Quantity	UM	Unit Price	Net Amount
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				262,025.75 INR
8	Cisco Smartnet 24x7x4 for Nexus 9300 (Line item 7)	1.00	AU	191,950.50 INR / AU	191,950.50 INR

PO Value excluding Taxes - Rs.59,00,137.12					
Detailed configuration as per annexure					
Payment Terms - For Product and Smartnet - 100% after Delivery					

	Gross Price		1 AU		191,950.50
	191,950.50			1.000	
	Expected value of unplanned services:	191,950.50			
	IN: Integrated GST : 18.00 %				34,551.09 INR
Total Value					6,962,161.80INR

INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:

GSTIN Details:

This Purchase Order is subject to the Terms and Conditions incorporated herein by this reference. For a copy of the Terms and Conditions, please refer to the attached Term & Conditions .

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature and seal.